PD-9500G Family
72W/Port Gigabit EEPoE Midspan Family for High Power Terminals
Power Matters.™
Overview
Microsemi’s PD-9500G EEPoE family is designed to power network devices
such as IP cameras, access control systems, thin clients and other Ethernet
powered devices (PD) that require up to 51W, while reducing power losses
by almost 3W per link for 25.5W devices.

email: sales.support@microsemi.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports Total Watts
PD-9506G/ACDC/M Microsemi PD-9506G   6-port 450W
PD-9512G/ACDC/M Microsemi PD-9512G 12-port 1000W
PD-9524G/ACDC/M Microsemi PD-9524G 24-port 1000W